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ACE - XD 0.02 (11 w.@. 65)
AGE XD(SD) 8 : 1@0.0625un
AGE - XD 0.207(-)
AH - XD 0.47 (19 w.q. 65)
AIMCG XN : @0.071n
AIMIRT - XD 0.221 (28 11.4. 65)
ASIMAR - XD 0.1 (6 w.@. 65)
BJCHI - XD 0.05 (11 w.@. 65)
BROOK XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.0125u %
BROOK - XD 0.005 (20 w.@. 65)
CK - XD 0.25 (23 w.A. 65)
CSC-XD 1.8 (13 w.A. 65)
CSC-P - XD 3.3 (13 w.A. 65)
DTCI- XD 0.2 (6 w.A. 65)

ECL - XD 0.08 (13 w.A. 65)
EGCO - XD 3.25 (27 1u.81. 65)
JCT - XD 3.5 (5 w.A. 65)
LOXLEY - XD 0.07 (18 w.@. 65)
M-CHAI - XD 7 (27 w.@. 65)
MIT - XD 0.03 (29 §i.A. 65)
PMTA - XD 0.5 (13 w.@. 65)
SA - XD 0.049 (29 wu.81. 65)
STECH - XD 0.05(-)

TKS XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.111n
TKS - XD 0.3(-)

TMD - XD 1.6 (9 W.A. 65)

New Listing

BH : 0.3 m share

DIMET : 150.0 m share

PPPM : 5.155 m share

15

2S XD(SD) 10: 1@0.11"m
2S-XD 0.27 (19 w.A. 65)

CWT - XD 0.0535 (27 w.#. 65)
DITTO XD(SD) 5 : 1@0.1u
DITTO - XD 0.01111111111 (20 w.@. 65)
LALIN - XD 0.335 (13 w.A. 65)
MCS - XD 0.5 (5 W.A. 65)
PEACE XD(SD) 5 : 1@0.2110
PEACE - XD 0.2(-)

PTC-XD 0.1 (24 w.A. 65)
SAMTEL - XD 0.05 (12 w.a. 65)
SIRI- XD 0.06 (20 w.@. 65)
SMD XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.025u 1w
SMD - XD 0.5(-)

TRITN XW 5 : 1@0un

New Listing

AJA : 246.051 m share

AWC : 0.39 m share

STOWER : 639.76 m share

16

ABPIF XN : @0.5791
ABPIF - XD 0.0175 (30 {i.a. 65)
CMR - XD 0.065 (24 .. 65)
CTARAF XN : @0.047u
CTARAF - XD 0.08 (30 fi.a. 65)
KPNPF XN : @0.08761n
MJLF - XD 0.215 (30 4.A. 65)
SSTRT - XD 0.2 (30 fi.;. 65)
SWC-W1 XE 1:1.03@0.9711w
TFG - XD 0.04 (13 w.A. 65)
TQR - XD 0.153 (11 w.A. 65)
VNG - XD 0.3 (17 w.@. 65)
New Listing

PPPM : 7.712 m share

TBSP : 40.651 m share

17

CAZ - XD 0.16 (20 W.A. 65)
CCET XD(SD) 12 : 1@0.083u10
CCET - XD 0.0094 (19 w.@. 65)
GLOCON XW 6 : 1@0un

PRIN - XD 0.075 (20 w.A. 65)
RATCH - XD 1.35 (20 w.A. 65)
SANKO XD(SD) 38 : 1@0.0131u
SANKO - XD 0.001460526(-)
TAKUNI - XD 0.025(-)

WINMED - XD 0.065 (11 w.f. 65)
New Listing

B :1,345.801 m share

18

IMH - XD 0.9 (27 w.A. 65)
INOX - XD 0.107 (20 w.@. 65)
KCAR - XD 0.26 (24 w.A. 65)
LANNA - XD 1 (17 w.@. 65)
MIDA XW 4 : 1@01n

ML XW 4 :1@0un

PATO - XD 0.82 (10 W.a. 65)
PYLON - XD 0.06 (23 w.A. 65)
New Listing

D :13.938 m share

JCK : 15.408 m share

KCE : 0.191 m share

PPPM : 7.653 m share

21

ADD - XD 0.14 (5 w.@. 65)

KCE - XD 1 (9 w.n. 65)

SEAOIL XD(SD) 15 : 1@0.0666666667111
SEAOIL - XD 0.0074074075 (20 w.A. 65)
SPCG - XD 0.55 (17 w.@. 65)

New Listing

ITEL : 24.638 m share

PPPM : 5.115 m share

22

FN - XD 0.0037 (18 w.A. 65)
FSS-XD 0.1 (17 w.n. 65)
THG - XD 0.5(-)

TMILL - XD 0.13 (26 w.A. 65)
TSTE - XD 0.14 (27 w.@. 65)
New Listing

MBK : 20.824 m share
SABUY : 70.0 m share

23

NTV - XD 0.6 (20 w.@. 65)
RCL - XD 3 (20 w.q. 65)
New Listing

CHO : 43.29 m share
JCK : 22.901 m share
PPPM : 7.712 m share

24
CTW - XD 0.1 (20 w.q. 65)
FTE XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.05u1
FTE - XD 0.00556 (10 W.q. 65)
LEE - XD 0.13 (19 w.. 65)
SPG - XD 0.45 (23 W.@. 65)
STEC - XD 0.25(-)

TQM - XD 0.5 (12 w.a. 65)
TTA - XD 0.22 (13 W.@. 65)

25

BE8 - XD 0.06 (25 .. 65)
MBK XW 25 : 1@0u1n

PRG XW 20 : 1@0un

SKE XW 5: 1@0u

TNITY - XD 0.75 (18 w.A. 65)

28

NEWS XW 2 : 1@0un
RAM - XD 0.2 (26 W.A. 65)
UPF - XD 4.71 (21 vu.21. 65)
New Listing

JCK : 119.05 m share

KWI : 727.273 m share
PPPM : 20.888 m share
PRG : 11.125 m share
YGG : 360.0 m share
YGG-W1 1:1 @12.00 um
B-W7 1:1 @0.99 1

29
3K-BAT - XD 0.25 (13 W.q. 65)
DCON - XD 0.011 (17 w.@. 65)
SUC - XD 1.5 (22 111, 65)

30

AQ XR 10: 3@0.0241w
CPI- XD 0.19 (20 w.@. 65)
EEXR1:1@05u

31
LIT-W1 XE 1.28849 : 1@2.5771w
SQ- XD 0.08 (11 w.a. 65)
STOWER XR 1.5 : 1@0.0511%
STOWER XW 2.7 : 1@0um

UBE - XD 0.024 (20 w.a. 65)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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COTTO - XD 0.047 (22 tw.81. 65)
Q-CON - XD 0.31 (22 ww.81. 65)

KBANK - XD 2.75 (6 W.A. 65)
KGI - XD 0.55 (5 W.A. 65)
KTC - XD 1 (6 W.q. 65)

PIW - XD 0.08 (5 W.A. 65)
SFLEX - XD 0.045 (6 .A. 65)

TMT - XD 0.7 (6 W.A. 65)

AUCT - XD 0.28 (6 W.61. 65)
J- XD 0.03 (5 W.A. 65)
JMART - XD 1.06 (6 W.@. 65)
JMT - XD 0.42 (5 W.. 65)
JP - XD 0.0132 (29 31.81, 65)
NER - XD 0.36 (6 W.A. 65)
PCSGH - XD 0.15 (6 W.q. 65)
STA- XD 0.1 (6 w.a. 65)
STA- XD 0.55 (6 W.0. 65)
STGT - XD 0.65 (5 w.A. 65)
TCAP - XD 1.8 (6 W.f. 65)
TCAP-P - XD 1.8 (6 W.5. 65)
TIPCO - XD 0.58 (5 W.q. 65)
TOG - XD 0.35 (6 W.9. 65)

ALLXR 1:1@0.5u7m
HMPRO - XD 0.2 (6 W.A. 65)

JMT-W3 XE 1 : 1.02418@41.0083210
KTB - XD 0.418 (6 W.A. 65)

KTB-P - XD 0.5725 (6 W.A. 65)

SO XD(SD) 5: 1@0.21 M

SO - XD 0022222222162 (6 W.¢. 65)
TPLAS - XD 0.1 (6 W.A. 65)

AIT - XD 0.3 (9 W.A. 65)

AMATAV - XD 0.05 (6 W.q. 65)
BBL - XD 2.5 (12 w.A. 65)

BIZ XD(SD) 2 : 1@0.25um

BIZ - XD 0.4277777775 (5 W.A. 65)
CSP- XD 0.2 (6 W.A. 65)

MAJOR - XD 0.6 (6 W.0. 65)
MBAX - XD 0.3 (6 W.9. 65)

TTB - XD 0.038 (11 W.A. 65)

TTB XW 100 : 1@01

4 5 6 7 8
BYDXR1:1@1um AYUD - XD 0.77 (17 W.@. 65) GPI - XD 0.03 (27 wu.81. 65) ATP30 - XD 0.03 (29 1a1.81. 65)
CEN - XD 0.12 (27 w.A. 65) CHAYO XD(SD) 30 : 1@0.016666711n SCC - XD 10 (26 tu.81. 65) BANPU - XD 0.25 (29 tu.81. 65)
TCOAT - XD 0.55 (25 W.A. 65) CHAYO - XD 0.0018519(-) SMPC - XD 0.47 (29 .81. 65) BPP - XD 0.35 (27 1a.81. 65)
DCC - XD 0.045 (28 1u.1. 65)
NDR XW 4 : 1@0un
SCGP - XD 0.4 (25 t34.81. 65)
11 12 13 14 15
CHEWA - XD 0.0259 (29 1a1.21. 65) GC XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.05u
PSL - XD 0.25 (28 w31.81. 65) GC - XD 0.125 (29 .81, 65)
QTC - XD 0.2 (27 wa1.81. 65) IT-XD 0.3 (3 W.A. 65)
S11-XD 0.16 (6 W.A. 65)
UKEM - XD 0.112(-)
18 19 20 21 22

CIMBT - XD 0.01 (10 w.A. 65)
SKR - XD 0.12 (9 W.A. 65)
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TPS - XD 0.08 (6 W.A. 65)
YUASA - XD 0.291 (6 W.. 65)

2
AMATA - XD 0.3 (11 .A. 65)
JR - XD 0.14()

KWC - XD 9.5 (9 w.5. 65)
PDG XD(SD) 10 : 1@0.051m1
PDG - XD 0.08 (20 W.q. 65)
TM - XD 0.085 (17 W.A. 65)
TM XW 3: 1@01m

2
APCO - XD 0.1234 (9 W.9. 65)
EFORL XW 5 : 1@0.4111
EFORL XW 2 : 1@0u

IHL - XD 0.1 (18 W.A. 65)

Ill - XD 0.3 (17 W.q. 65)

RBF - XD 0.15 (11 W.A. 65)
SAMCO - XD 0.04 (18 .. 65)
VNT - XD 2.4 (23 .. 65)

27
ADB - XD 0.05 (17 W.9. 65)

BROOK-WS5 XE 1:1.291@0.1941n

EP - XD 0.25 (12 W.A. 65)

EP XW 4 : 1@010

LHFG - XD 0.01 (18 .. 65)
MENA - XD 0.03 (19 W.q. 65)
PDJ - XD 0.1 (17 W.. 65)
SAK - XD 0.116 (18 W.q. 65)
SPALI - XD 0.75 (12 W.A. 65)
SUN - XD 0.15 (19 W.#. 65)
TPCH - XD 0.053 (18 W.4. 65)

28
AWC - XD 0.01076 (20 .. 65)
BEC - XD 0.25 (19 W.q. 65)
BJC - XD 0.51 (19 W.A. 65)
CPALL - XD 0.6 (20 w.A. 65)
DITTO XW 5 : 1@01w

KKP - XD 2.2 (19 W.q. 65)
MICRO - XD 0.077 (20 W.f. 65)
MTC - XD 0.37 (17 W.a. 65)
NCAP XR 2: 1@4.51101

NCAP XW 2 : 1@01 0

NRF - XD 0.041 (20 W.5. 65)
NSL - XD 0.25 (17 W.@. 65)
PORT - XD 0.025 (19 W.4. 65)
PORT XW 4 : 1@010

PORT XW 4 : 1@010

QH - XD 0.07 (18 W.A. 65)

RPC - XD 0.1 (19 W.A. 65)
SMART - XD 0.04 (20 W.A. 65)
SNNP - XD 0.14 (18 W.A. 65)
TACC - XD 0.18 (19 W.f. 65)
THIP - XD 1.75 (17 W.A. 65)
THREL - XD 0.12(-)

TIDLOR XD(SD) 13 : 1@0.285111

TIDLOR - XD 0.274 (20 .. 65)
WGE - XD 0.05 (18 .. 65)

29
ASIAN - XD 0.4 (18 W.0. 65)

BAM - XD 0.55 (20 W.A. 65)
GLORY - XD 0.02 (20 .. 65)
HTECH - XD 0.08 (20 W.@. 65)
L&E - XD 0.085 (18 W.A. 65)

MFC - XD 2.15 (19 .A. 65)
NER-W1XE 1:1@181m

RSP - XD 0.15(-)

SC- XD 0.2 (19 .. 65)

SINGER - XD 0.56 (20 W.4. 65)
TISCO - XD 7.15 (19 W.A. 65)
TISCO-P - XD 7.15 (19 W.A. 65)
TNPC XD(SD) 15 : 1@0.066711%
TNPC - XD 0.05 (18 W.f. 65)
TWPC - XD 0.2159 (20 W.A. 65)
WHAUP - XD 0.16 (19 .. 65)

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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7UP, A, AAV, ABM, ACC, AJA, ALPHAX, ALT, AMA, ANAN, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIN, ARIP, ASAP, ASIA, AU, B52, BA, BAFS,
BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIG, BLISS, BR, BRI, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, CGH, CHO, CHOW, ClI,
CIG, CM, CMAN, CMO, CNT, CPH, CPT, CRD, D, DHOUSE, DOD, DPAINT, DUSIT, DV8, EASON, EE, EFORL, EMC, ESSO,
ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FLOYD, FVC, GEL, GENCO, GIFT, GLAND, GLOCON, GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTB, HEMP, IND,
INSURE, IP, IRCP, ITD, ITEL, JAK, JAS, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, K, KASET, KBS, KC, KDH, KEX, KOOL, KPNPF, KWI, LIT,
LRH, LUXF, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MDX, META, MIDA, MINT, MJD, MK, ML, MONO, MORE, MUD, MVP, NBC, NC,
NCAP, NEP, NINE, NMG, PK, NWR, OGC, OHTL, PE, PICO, PLANET, PLAT, POMPUI, PPP, PPPM, PPS, PRECHA, PRIME, PRINC,
PRO, PROUD, PSG, PSTC, RML, ROCK, RP, S, SAAM, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC, SEAFCO, SE-ED, SF, SGF, SHANG,
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Symbol note: XD lifiAnSsuiutuna, XR laifidnsaes
%aﬁuﬂ’m@, List %’uﬁmﬁunwmmwé’nw%’w&ﬁ34
fuAn, mn = awr, F-Ex nalganSludAtyuanidng
pSsgarine, SP vinndevSemenanning, Nm. 9l

Aryanual

SHR, SKY, SLM, SMK, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STC, STOWER, STPI, SUTHA, TAE, TBSP, TCJ, TCMC, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH,
THE, THMUI, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TMI, TNPF, TPOLY, TRC, TRV, TSI, TSR, TTCL, TVD, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, UPA,
URBNPF, UREKA, UT, VARO, VPO, W, WAVE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, YGG, ZEN, ZIGA

ssUsnen1sdaneu (daya 59-2)

NET BUY* NET SELL*

* LIAWISYAAIGINTTHAINAT 2 UaU

uwdsoenadunems,  P-EX
Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPLIT nawAenuasyaruiinald, chg name e

Ml ANGuwasEnw

s #oguins/nssnnis Fudivin ERITP I A1 n #ousns/nssnns Fudivin I H 1A

318119 Lﬂﬁlﬂ 218119 LQaIEJ

(Bt) (81)

TFG wie e eaanyIniie 24/03/2565 300,000 4.06 PEACE wig guns wngzlnses 29/03/2565 368,500 6.20

TFG wig e enanysalfia 25/03/2565 231,500 4.06 RICHY WY ANANG 8550y 28/03/2565 500,000 1.26
TFG wig e enanysalfia 28/03/2565 500,000 4.04
THG we yey wdn 21/03/2565 595,700 69.97
THG wE yey wdn 22/03/2565 450,000 72.16
THG we yey wdn 23/03/2565 411,600 75.37
THG wE yey wdn 25/03/2565 328,000 76.07
BC wig USugesuden vinsna 24/03/2565 38,715,657 1.80
STA wie fifde Swadyna 28/03/2565 10,000 26.50
SALEE we J1d G655 28/03/2565 967,700 1.19
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asihjuillsenadlanaiuna (Bavaucldnus)

A5 0.010 9W.A. 27 W.A. 1.97 1.96 Wuiluna 0.51
ABICO 0.045 5N.A. 27 W.a. 5.55 5.50 Wuiluna 0.81
ACG 0.013 5W.A. - 2.30 2.29 Wuiluwa 0.58
ADB 0.050 27 w8, 17 W.A. 1.72 1.67 Wuiluwa 2,91
AHC 0.603 6W.A. 17 W.A. 17.00 16.40 Wuiluna 3.55
AIT 0.300 21 1.8, 9 N.A. 7.40 7.10 Wuiluxa 4.05
AKP 0.050 S5W.A. 25 W.A. 2.76 2.71 Wuiluxa 1.81
AKR 0.030 11 W.Q. 27 W.A. 1.04 1.01 Wuiluwa 2.88
ALLA 0.050 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 1.63 1.58 Wuiluna 3.07
ALUCON 10.000 3n.A. 17 W.A. 195.00 185.00 Wuiluna 5.13
AMARIN 0.190 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 5.90 5.71 Wuiluxa 3.22
AMATA 0.300 25 1.8 11 W.A. 21.70 21.40 Wuiluwa 1.38
AMATAV 0.050 21 1.8 6N.A. 7.75 7.70 Wuiluwa 0.65
AMC 0.340 11 .. 27 W.a. 5.25 4.91 Wuiluxa 6.48
AMR 0.080 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 5.45 5.37 Wuiluxa 1.47
AP 0.500 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 10.90 10.40 Wuiluwa 4.59
APCO 0.123 26 13,81 9IN.A. 5.15 5.03 Wuiluwa 2.40
APCS 0.060 10 W.A. 30 W.A. 5.30 5.24 Wuiluna 1.13
APP 0.200 5W.A. - 4.04 3.84 Wuiluwa 4.95
ARROW 0.350 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 8.25 7.90 Wuiluwa 424
ASEFA 0.220 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 4.44 4.22 Wuiluwa 4.95
ASIAN 0.400 29 1.8 18 W.A. 15.50 15.10 Wuiluna 2.58
ATP30 0.030 8 1.8, 29 1.8 2.10 2.07 Wuiluxa 1.43
AUCT 0.280 19 1.8, 6W.A. 9.60 9.32 Wuiluwa 2.92
AWC 0.011 28 Ly.8. 20 W.A. 5.00 4.99 Wuiluwa 0.22
AYUD 0.770 51381, 17 W.A. 45.25 44.48 Wuiluxa 1.70
BAM 0.550 29 1.8, 20 W.A. 20.40 19.85 Wuiluwa 2.70
BANPU 0.250 8 1.8, 29 1.8 11.50 11.25 Wuiluwa 2.17
BAY 0.450 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 34.25 33.80 Wuiluna 1.31
BBIK 0.375 6W.A. - 67.75 67.38 Wuiluxa 0.55
BBL 2.500 21 1.8, 12 W.A. 136.50 134.00 Wuiluxa 1.83
BCH 1.000 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 20.70 19.70 Wuiluna 4.83
BEC 0.250 28 L3181, 19 W.A. 17.50 17.25 Wuiluna 1.43
BFIT 0.820 3N.AQ. 17 W.A. 26.00 25.18 Wuiluna 3.15
BGC 0.120 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 10.10 9.98 Wuiluka 1.19
BIZ 0.428 21 1.8 5W.a. 10.10 6.45 Wutluwa 4.24 vuiluwa 2:1
BJC 0.510 28 1.8, 19 W.A. 35.50 34.99 Wuiluna 1.44
BLA 0.560 10 W.A. - 45.00 44.44 Wuiluxa 1.24
BPP 0.350 8 1.8, 27 w8, 16.70 16.35 Wuiluxa 2.10
BRR 0.070 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 5.40 5.33 Wuiluwa 1.30
ccp 0.013 9IN.A. 25 W.A. 0.53 0.52 Wuiluwa 2.45
CEN 0.120 41381, 27 W.a. 3.46 3.34 Wuiluna 3.47
CHAYO 0.002 513081, - 12.50 12.09 Wuiluxa 0.01 Yuiluwa 30:1
CHEWA 0.026 11 1.8, 29 1.8 0.97 0.94 Wuiluwa 2.67
CHG 0.170 SW.A. - 3.90 3.73 Wuiluna 4.36
CHOTI 3.180 6 W.A. 25 W.A. 124.00 120.82 Wuiluxa 2.56
CIMBT 0.010 22 1.8, 10 W.A. 0.85 0.84 Wuiluwa 1.18
CIVIL 0.020 3n.A. 20 W.A. 5.35 5.33 Wuiluwa 0.37
CKP 0.080 5N.A. 20 W.A. 4.98 4.90 Wuiluwa 1.61
COLOR 0.050 5W.A. 25 W.A. 2.06 2.01 Wuiluna 2.43
COMAN 0.088 5W.A. 13 W.A. 6.65 6.56 Wuiluwa 1.32
COTTO 0.047 1.8 22 1.8 2.24 2.19 Wuiluwa 2.10
CPALL 0.600 28 L3.81. 20 W.A. 64.50 63.90 Wuiluwa 0.93
CPANEL 0.018 5N.A. - 9.50 8.89 Wuiluwa 0.19 Yuiluwa 15:1
CPF 0.250 5W.A. 25 W.Q. 24.30 24.05 Wuiluwa 1.03
CPI 0.190 304.0. 20 W.A. 3.84 3.65 Wuiluwa 4.95
CPR 0.110 6W.A. 26 W.A. 4.48 4.37 Wuiluwa 2.46
CRC 0.300 9IN.A. 27 W.a. 38.75 38.45 Wuiluxa 0.77
csp 0.200 21 1.8, 6W.A. 2.82 2.62 Wuiluwa 7.09
CSR 0.750 9IN.A. 27 W.A. 60.00 59.25 Wuiluwa 1.25
CSS 0.100 9INn.A. 26 W.A. 2.34 2.24 Wuiluna 4.27
DCC 0.045 513081, 28 1.8 2.96 2.92 Wuiluxa 1.52
DEMCO 0.030 6W.A. 23 W.A. 3.76 3.73 Wuiluxa 0.80
EASTW, 0.240 9IN.A. 27 W.A. 7.35 7.11 Wuiluwa 3.27
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X-Date (%)
EKH 0.130 5W.A. 20 W.A. 7.50 7.09 Wuiluwa 1.73 Yuiluwa 25:1
EP 0.250 27 w.el. 12 W.A. 5.70 5.45 Wuiluwa 439
FE 5.500 In.A. 25 W.A. 178.00 172.50 Wuiluxa 3.09
FNS 0.500 10 W.A. - 4.66 4.16 Wuiluwa 10.73
FPI 0.070 5W.A. - 3.38 3.31 Wuiluwa 2.07
GC 0.125 12 1.8, 29 L3081 12.90 11.61 Wuiluwa 0.97 Yuiluwa 10:1
GLORY 0.020 29 L.el. 20 W.A. 3.74 3.72 Wuiluxa 0.53
GPI 0.030 7 e, 27 1.8 1.96 1.93 Wuiluwa 1.53
GUNKUL 0.120 5W.A. 23 W.A. 6.05 5.93 Wuiluwa 1.98
HFT 0.425 5W.A. 25W.A. 8.15 7.73 Wuiluxa 5.21
HMPRO 0.200 20 L8l 6W.A. 15.80 15.60 Wuiluxa 1.27
HPT 0.020 5W.A. 23 W.Q. 0.93 0.91 Wuiluwa 2.15
HTC 0.960 3n.A. 25 W.A. 33.25 32.29 Wuiluwa 2.89
HTECH 0.080 29 1.8, 20 W.A. 4.84 4.76 Wuiluwa 1.65
HUMAN 0.100 5N.A. 24 W.0. 12.00 11.90 Wuiluxa 0.83
IcC 0.350 3n.A. 24 W.0. 29.75 29.40 Wuiluwa 1.18
ICHI 0.500 5W.a. 23 W.A. 11.70 11.20 Wuiluwa 4.27
IHL 0.100 26 L., 18 W.A. 3.80 3.70 Wulluwna 2.63
G 0.400 3n.A. 20 W.A. 34.00 33.60 Wuiluxa 1.18
n 0.300 26 1.8 17 W.a. 15.00 14.70 Wuiluwa 2.00
ILINK 0.380 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 9.10 8.72 Wuiluwa 4,18
Y] 0.400 5N.A. 18 W.A. 23.90 23.50 Wuiluwa 1.67
INET 0.042 In.a. 26 W.A. 7.95 7.91 Wuiluxa 0.53
IT 0.300 12 1.a. 3n.A. 18.60 18.30 Wuiluwa 1.61
VL 0.250 6W.A. 20 W.A. 46.50 46.25 Wuiluwa 0.54
) 0.030 19 L8 SW.A. 4.44 4.41 Wulluna 0.68
JMART 1.060 19 .81, 6W.A. 58.00 56.94 Wuiluxa 1.83
IMT 0.420 19 1.2, 5W.A. 74.50 74.08 Wuiluwa 0.56
P 0.013 19 1.8, 29 .81 6.55 6.54 Wuiluwa 0.20
JR 0.140 25 1.8 - 7.75 7.61 Wuiluwa 1.81
JUBILE 0.370 9W.A. 20 W.A. 23.40 23.03 Wuiluxa 1.58
JWD 0.250 10 W.A. 27 W.Q. 16.90 16.65 Wuiluwa 1.48
KAMART 0.060 9In.a. 24 W.Q. 4.26 4.20 Wuiluwa 1.41
KBANK 2.750 18 L.81. 6W.A. 158.50 155.75 Wuiluwa 1.74
KGI 0.550 18 L3181, 5N.A. 6.70 6.15 Wuiluxa 8.21
KISS 0.100 3n.A. - 7.50 7.40 Wuiluwa 1.33
KKP 2.200 28 1.8, 19 W.A. 68.75 66.55 Wuiluwa 3.20
KTB 0.418 20 3.8l 6W.A. 13.50 13.08 Wuiluxa 3.10
KTB-P 0.573 20 L8, 6W.A. 153.00 152.43 Wuiluxa 0.37
KTC 1.000 18 1.2, 6W.A. 61.50 60.50 Wuiluwa 1.63
KUMWEL 0.060 6W.A. 26 W.A. 2.90 2.84 Wuiluwa 2.07
KUN 0.080 5N.A. 24 W.A. 2.68 2.60 Wuiluwa 2.99
KWC 9.500 25 L8, 9 n.A. 252.00 242.50 Wuiluxa 3.77
KWM 0.096 5W.A. 20 W.A. 3.84 3.74 Wuiluwa 2.50
L&E 0.085 29 1.8, 18 W.A. 2.16 2.08 Wuiluwa 3.94
LEO 0.180 9IN.A. 26 W.A. 13.50 13.32 Wuiluwa 1.33
LH 0.250 5N.A. 20 W.A. 9.45 9.20 Wuiluxa 2.65
LHFG 0.010 27 W, 18 W.A. 1.39 1.38 Wuiluwa 0.72
LPH 0.100 5W.A. 20 W.A. 5.80 5.70 Wuiluwa 1.72
M 0.800 10 0., 25 W.A. 52.50 51.70 Wuiluwa 1.52
MAIJOR 0.600 21 1.8, 6W.A. 19.70 19.10 Wuiluxa 3.05
MATI 0.450 6W.A. 25 W.A. 8.65 8.20 Wuiluwa 5.20
MBAX 0.300 21 w8, 6W.A. 5.50 5.20 Wuiluwa 5.45
MENA 0.030 27 w.g. 19 n.A. 1.72 1.69 Wuiluwa 1.74
MFC 2.150 29 L8, 19 W.A. 29.25 27.10 Wuiluxa 7.35
MFEC 0.400 3n.A. 20 W.A. 9.95 9.55 Wuiluwa 4.02
MGT 0.120 5W.a. 20 W.A. 4.84 4.72 Wuiluwa 2.48
MICRO 0.077 28 1.8, 20 W.A. 7.20 7.12 Wuiluwa 1.07
MILL 0.010 IN.A. 27 W.A. 1.19 1.07 Wutluwa 0.84 Yuiluwa 10:1
MITSIB 0.015 6W.A. 20 W.A. 1.06 1.05 Wuiluwa 1.42
MODERN 0.070 5W.A. 20 W.A. 3.86 3.79 Wuiluwa 1.81
MOONG 0.210 9IN.A. 24 W.A. 5.20 4.99 Wuiluwa 4.04
MTC 0.370 28 L8l 17 W.Q. 51.75 51.38 Wuiluxa 0.71
NER 0.360 19 1.2, 6W.A. 7.10 6.74 Wuiluwa 5.07
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NETBAY 0.795 5W.A. 24 W.Q. 29.00 28.21 Wuiluwa 2.74
NEW 0.350 12 W.A. 25W.A. 49.00 48.65 Wuiluxa 0.71
NNCL 0.060 6N.A. 24 W.0. 2.46 2.40 Wuiluxa 2.44
NOBLE 0.080 9In.a. 26 W.A. 5.00 4,92 Wuiluwa 1.60
NRF 0.041 28 1.8, 20 W.A. 7.15 7.11 Wuiluwa 0.57
NSL 0.250 28 3.8l 17 W.A. 16.00 15.75 Wuiluwa 1.56
NYT 0.160 5N.A. 26 W.A. 4,52 4.36 Wuiluxa 3.54
occ 0.050 3n.A. 24 W.0. 11.80 11.75 Wuiluwa 0.42
ONEE 0.069 In.a. 27 W.A. 12.30 12.23 Wuiluwa 0.56
ORI 0.420 9IN.A. - 11.40 10.98 Wuiluwa 3.68
osP 0.650 5N.A. 26 W.A. 37.00 36.35 Wuiluxa 1.76
PACO 0.050 5W.A. 20 W.A. 2.96 2.91 Wuiluwa 1.69
PAF 0.015 5W.a. 25 W.A. 2.20 2.19 Wuiluwa 0.68
PB 1.060 9IN.A. 26 W.A. 67.75 66.69 Wuiluxa 1.56
PCSGH 0.150 19 .81, 6W.A. 5.10 4.95 Wuiluxa 2.94
PDG 0.080 25 1.8 20 W.A. 4.08 3.64 Wuiluwa 1.96 Yuiluwa 10:1
PDJ 0.100 27 w.g. 17 W.A. 2.98 2.88 Wuiluwa 3.36
PERM 0.120 110.A. - 2.46 2.34 Wuiluwa 4.88
PF 0.016 11 W.0. . 0.50 0.46 Wuiluxa 3.11 Yuiluwa 20:1
PG 0.100 11W.8. 25 W.A. 7.95 7.85 Wuiluwa 1.26
PIMO 0.045 3n.a. 24 W.Q. 3.40 3.36 Wuiluwa 1.32
PIN 0.150 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 3.74 3.59 Wuiluwa 4,01
PIW 0.080 18 L3181, 5W.A. 5.05 4.97 Wuiluxa 1.58
PL 0.110 3N.A. 20 W.A. 2.82 2.71 Wuiluwa 3.90
PLE 0.019 5W.A. 27 W.A. 0.86 0.84 Wuiluwa 221
PORT 0.025 28 L., 19 W.A. 2.64 2.62 Wulluna 0.95
PPM 0.033 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 3.66 3.63 Wuiluxa 0.90
PR9 0.140 5W.A. 19 W.A. 12.00 11.86 Wuiluwa 1.17
PRAKIT 0.600 3n.a. 23 W.A. 11.10 10.50 Wuiluwa 5.41
PRAPAT 0.006 5W.A. 20 W.A. 1.52 1.38 Wuiluka 0.39 Yuiluwa 10:1
PREB 0.400 3n.A. - 8.70 8.30 Wuiluxa 4.60
PRM 0.180 6W.A. 25 W.A. 6.00 5.82 Wuiluwa 3.00
PROEN 0.058 9In.a. - 9.00 8.94 Wuiluwa 0.64
PSL 0.250 11108, 28 Ll.81. 17.00 16.75 Wuiluwa 1.47
Q-CON 0.310 1.8 22 1.8 6.15 5.84 Wuiluxa 5.04
QH 0.070 28 La.gl. 18 W.A. 2.34 2.27 Wuiluwa 2.99
Qrc 0.200 11 L3081, 27 .8, 6.55 6.35 Wuiluwa 3.05
RBF 0.150 26 L31.81. 11 W.A. 16.00 15.85 Wuiluwa 0.94
RICHY 0.008 5N.A. 26 W.A. 1.27 1.19 Wutluwa 0.59 Wuiluwa 16:1
RIH 1.000 9In.A. 24 W.0. 32.00 31.00 Wuiluwa 3.13
ROJNA 0.200 6W.A. 27 W.A. 6.40 6.20 Wuiluwa 3.13
RPC 0.100 28 3.8l 19 W.A. 1.49 1.39 Wuiluwa 6.71
RS 0.350 3n.A. 25 W.A. 17.20 16.85 Wuiluxa 2.03
RSP 0.150 29 L., - 2.74 2.59 Wuiluwa 5.47
S&)J 1.200 6W.A. 25 W.A. 30.00 28.80 Wuiluwa 4.00
S11 0.160 12 13081, 6W.A. 6.15 5.99 Wuiluwa 2.60
SABINA 0.440 5N.A. 19 W.A. 21.00 20.56 Wuiluxa 2.10
SABUY 0.030 3n.A. 19 W.A. 26.50 26.47 Wuiluwa 0.11
SAK 0.116 27 w.g. 18 W.A. 9.20 9.08 Wuiluwa 1.26
SALEE 0.015 5W.A. 25 W.A. 1.21 1.20 Wulluwna 1.24
SAMCO 0.040 26 L8l 18 W.A. 1.78 1.74 Wuiluxa 2.25
SAPPE 1.100 6W.A. 26 W.A. 27.75 26.65 Wuiluwa 3.96
SAUCE 1.600 3n.a. 18 W.A. 31.50 29.90 Wuiluwa 5.08
SAWAD 1.800 3n.a. 20 W.A. 56.50 54.70 Wuiluwa 3.19
SC 0.200 29 L8, 19 W.A. 3.78 3.58 Wuiluxa 5.29
scc 10.000 7 .e. 26 131,81, 379.00 369.00 Wuiluwa 2.64
SCG 0.061 3n.a. 20 W.A. 5.10 5.04 Wuiluwa 1.20
SCGP 0.400 5 L8, 25 1.8 59.25 58.85 Wuiluwa 0.68
SCM 0.170 5N.A. 25 W.A. 8.35 8.18 Wuiluxa 2.04
SCN 0.055 5W.A. 23 W.A. 2.62 2.57 Wuiluwa 2.10
SECURE 0.180 In.a. 27 W.A. 28.25 28.07 Wuiluwa 0.64
SELIC 0.005 5N.A. 24 W.A. 2.80 2.55 Wuiluwa 0.19 juiluma 10.40904316 : 1
SENA 0.211 11W.A. - 4.96 4.75 Wuiluxa 4.26
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SIAM
SICT
SINGER
SITHAI
SK

SKR
SMART
SMIT
SMPC
SMT
SNNP
Nej
SORKON
SPALI
SPC

SPI

sQ
SRICHA
SSF

SSP
SSSC
SST
STA
STA
STGT
STHAI
STI
SUN
SUPER
Svi
SYNTEC
TACC
TC
TCAP
TCAP-P
TCOAT
TEAMG
TFMAMA
THIP
THREL
TIDLOR
TIPCO
TISCO
TISCO-P
TKC

™
T™T
TNL
TNPC
TOA
TOG
TOPP
TPA
TPAC
TPCH
TPCS
TPLAS
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0.010
0.043
0.560
0.030
0.025
0.120
0.040
0.220
0.470
0.050
0.140
0.022
0.150
0.750
1.000
0.600
0.080
0.250
0.519
0.011
0.230
0.030
0.550
0.100
0.650
0.110
0.069
0.150
0.006
0.230
0.030
0.180
0.150
1.800
1.800
0.550
0.150
1.900
1.750
0.120
0.274
0.580
7.150
7.150
0.300
0.085
0.700
0.500
0.050
0.190
0.350
4.050
0.450
0.141
0.053
0.750
0.100
0.080
0.120
0.100
0.150
0.038
0.700
0.030

4
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11 .0,
6 N.A.
29 1.8,
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22 1.8,
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20 1.8,
6 N.A.
PYAS RN
IN.A.
6 N.A.
314i.a.
3N.A.
6N.A.
5N.A.
IN.A.
6 N.A.
19 1.8,
19 1.2,
19 .8
5Nn.a.
10 W.A.
27 W,
3N.A.
5Nn.a.
11W.0.
28 1.8
IN.A.
19 Lu.8l.
19 L.a1.
4 130,81,
5N.A.
5Nn.a.
28 1.8,
28 1.8,
28 L8l
19 wu.8l.
29 .8,
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10 W.A.
25 1.8l
18 1.8,
5N.A.
29 L8l
5Nn.a.
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3N.A.
IN.A.
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3N.A.
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3N.A.
11W.8.
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6 N.A.
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4y oy oA g

27 W.A.

20 W.A.
25 W.A.
25 ..
9IN.A.
20 W.A.
27 W.A.

29 L e

27 W.A.
18 n.A.
6 N.A.
27 W.A.
12 W.a.
24 W.A.
24 W.A.
11 n.A.
17 W.A.
25 W.A.
25 W.A.
27 W.A.

6 N.A.
6 N.A.
5N.A.
27 W.A.

19 w.A.
20 W.A.
17 W.A.
20 W.A.
19 w.A.
26 W.A.
6 N.A.
6 N.A.
25 W.A.
25 W.A.
26 W.A.
17 n.a.
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5W.A.
19 n.A.
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24 W.A.
17 W.A.
6 N.A.
25 W.A.
18 W.A.
23 N.A.
6 N.A.
27 W.A.
19 w.A.
20 W.A.
18 n.A.
25 W.A.
6 N.A.
6 N.A.

25 W.A.
26 W.A.
11n.a.
25 W.A.
24 W.A.

¢

1.80
5.70
53.75
1.29
1.23
13.90
0.92
4.88
13.90
4.86
16.30
20.50
5.05
21.90
68.25
64.00
2.18
13.90
10.00
11.60
3.18
5.40
26.25
26.25
25.50
0.01
10.20
6.05
0.90
8.65
191
7.55
8.55
43.00
560.00
28.75
4.36
208.00
39.00
5.85
39.00
9.90
100.00
1,346.00
26.25
3.42
11.30
16.80
2.82
29.00
9.45
166.50
6.60
13.50
11.00
22.00
3.52
3.70
4.40
4.88
3.50
1.30
18.50
1.24

PSR
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1SEUEUANING
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1.79
5.66
53.19
1.26
1.21
13.78
0.88
4.66
13.43
4.81
16.16
17.06
4.90
21.15
67.25
63.40
2.10
13.65
9.48
10.54
2.95
537
25.70
26.15
24.85
(0.10)
4.50
5.90
0.89
8.42
1.88
7.37
8.40
41.20
558.20
28.20
4.21
206.10
37.25
5.73
35.96
9.32
92.85
1,338.85
25.95
334
10.60
16.30
2.60
28.81
9.10
162.45
6.15
13.36
10.95
21.25
3.42
3.62
4.28
4.78
3.35
1.26
17.80
1.21
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Wuiluxa

0.56
0.75
1.04
2.33
2.03
0.86
4.35
4.51
3.38
1.03
0.86
0.11
2.97
3.42
1.47
0.94
3.67
1.80
5.19
0.10
7.23
0.56
2.10
0.38
2.55
1,100.00
0.68
2.48
0.67
2.66
1.57
2.38
1.75
4.19
0.32
191
3.44
0.91
4.49
2.05
0.70
5.86
7.15
0.53
1.14
2.49
6.19
2.98
1.77
0.66
3.70
2.43
6.82
1.04
0.48
341
2.84
2.16
2.73
2.05
4.29
2.92
3.78
2.42
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alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

CPI 0.190 304i.a. 20 W.A. 3.84 3.65 Wulluna 4.95
sQ 0.080 31{i.a. 11W.A. 2.18 2.10 Wuiluxa 3.67
UBE 0.024 314i.a. 20 W.A. 2.18 2.16 Wuiluxa 1.10
COTTO 0.047 143081, 22 1.8 2.24 2.19 Wuiluwa 2.10
Q-CON 0.310 1.8 22 1.8 6.15 5.84 Wuiluxa 5.04
CEN 0.120 4138, 27 W.A. 3.46 3.34 Wuiluxa 3.47
TCOAT 0.550 4.8, 25 W.A. 28.75 28.20 Wuiluwa 1.91
AYUD 0.770 5.8, 17 W.A. 45.25 44.48 Wuiluwa 1.70
CHAYO 0.002 51318 - 12.50 12.09 Wulluna 0.01 Yuiluwa 30:1
DCC 0.045 5.8, 28 1.8 2.96 2.92 Wuiluxa 1.52
SCGP 0.400 518, 25 130,81, 59.25 58.85 Wuiluwa 0.68
GPI 0.030 7 w.e. 27 w8 1.96 1.93 Wuiluwa 1.53
scc 10.000 7 w8, 26 L31.81. 379.00 369.00 Wuiluwa 2.64
SMPC 0.470 7 u.e. 29 1.8 13.90 13.43 Wuiluxa 3.38
ATP30 0.030 8 1.8, 29 1.1, 2.10 2.07 Wuiluwa 1.43
BANPU 0.250 8 1.8, 29 .81 11.50 11.25 Wuiluwa 2.17
BPP 0.350 8 1.8l 27 w8 16.70 16.35 Wuiluwa 2.10
CHEWA 0.026 11 1.8, 29 .8 0.97 0.94 Wuiluxa 2.67
PSL 0.250 11 1.8, 28 131,81, 17.00 16.75 Wuiluwa 1.47
Qrc 0.200 11 L3081, 27 .8, 6.55 6.35 Wuiluwa 3.05
GC 0.125 12 1.8, 29 L3081 12.90 11.61 Wuiluwa 0.97 Yuiluwa 10:1
IT 0.300 12 1.8, 3N.AQ. 18.60 18.30 Wuiluxa 1.61
s11 0.160 12 11.a. 6W.A. 6.15 5.99 Wuiluwa 2.60
UKEM 0.112 12 1.8, - 2.32 221 Wuiluwa 4.83
KBANK 2.750 18 Lal.81. 6W.A. 158.50 155.75 Wuiluwa 1.74
KGI 0.550 18 L3181, 5W.A. 6.70 6.15 Wuiluxa 8.21
KTC 1.000 18 1.8, 6W.0. 61.50 60.50 Wuiluwa 1.63
PIW 0.080 18 1.8, 5W.A. 5.05 4,97 Wuiluwa 1.58
SFLEX 0.045 18 L3l.81. 6W.A. 4.68 4.64 Wuiluwa 0.96
™T 0.700 18 L3181, 6W.A. 11.30 10.60 Wuiluxa 6.19
AUCT 0.280 19 1.2, 6W.A. 9.60 9.32 Wuiluwa 2.92
J 0.030 19 1.8, 5W.A. 4.44 4.41 Wuiluwa 0.68
JMART 1.060 19 1.8, 6W.A. 58.00 56.94 Wuiluwa 1.83
MT 0.420 19 .81, 5N.A. 74.50 74.08 Wuiluxa 0.56
P 0.013 19 1.2, 29 1.1, 6.55 6.54 Wuiluwa 0.20
NER 0.360 19 1.8, 6W.A. 7.10 6.74 Wuiluwa 5.07
PCSGH 0.150 19 L.81. 6W.A. 5.10 4.95 Wuiluwa 2.94
STA 0.550 19 .81, 6W.A. 26.25 25.70 Wuiluxa 2.10
STA 0.100 19 1.2, 6W.A. 26.25 26.15 Wuiluwa 0.38
STGT 0.650 19 1.8, 5W.A. 25.50 24.85 Wuiluwa 2.55
TCAP 1.800 19 1.8 6 W.A. 43.00 41.20 Wulluna 4.19
TCAP-P 1.800 19 .81, 6W.A. 560.00 558.20 Wuiluxa 0.32
TIPCO 0.580 19 1.2, 5W.A. 9.90 9.32 Wuiluwa 5.86
TOG 0.350 19 1.8, 6W.A. 9.45 9.10 Wuiluwa 3.70
TPS 0.080 19 1.8, 6W.A. 3.70 3.62 Wuiluwa 2.16
YUASA 0.291 19 .81, 6W.A. 15.70 15.41 Wuiluxa 1.85
HMPRO 0.200 20 1.8, 6W.A. 15.80 15.60 Wuiluwa 1.27
KTB 0.418 20 .8, 6W.A. 13.50 13.08 Wuiluwa 3.10
KTB-P 0.573 20 L3081, 6W.A. 153.00 152.43 Wuiluxa 0.37
SO 0.022 20 3.8l 6 N.A. 20.50 17.06 Wuiluwa 0.11 vuiluwa 5:1
TPLAS 0.100 20 1.8, 6W.A. 3.52 3.42 Wuiluwa 2.84
AIT 0.300 21 w8, 9IN.A. 7.40 7.10 Wuiluwa 4,05
AMATAV 0.050 21 .8, 6N.A. 7.75 7.70 Wuiluwa 0.65
BBL 2.500 21 1.8, 12 W.A. 136.50 134.00 Wuiluxa 1.83
BIZ 0.428 21 L8, 5W.A. 10.10 6.45 Wuiluxa 4.24 Wullupwa 2:1
cspP 0.200 21 w8, 6W.A. 2.82 2.62 Wuiluwa 7.09
MAJOR 0.600 21 w8, 6W.A. 19.70 19.10 Wuiluwa 3.05
MBAX 0.300 21 1.8, 6W.A. 5.50 5.20 Wuiluxa 5.45
TTB 0.038 21 w.e. 11 W.0. 1.30 1.26 Wuiluwa 2.92
CIMBT 0.010 22 w8, 10 W.A. 0.85 0.84 Wuiluwa 1.18
SKR 0.120 22 1.8, 9IN.A. 13.90 13.78 Wuiluwa 0.86
AMATA 0.300 25 L8l 11 .. 21.70 21.40 Wuiluxa 1.38
JR 0.140 25 1.8, - 7.75 7.61 Wuiluwa 1.81
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ﬂ']iﬂ"]ﬂﬁ%ﬂuwa 30 March 2022
aqliviulszndanaiiuna (Favauiuduiniasuiuna Xp)

Yield
X-Date (%)
PDG 0.080 25 1.8 20 W.A. 4.08 3.64 Wutluwa 1.96 Yuiluwa 10:1
™ 0.085 25 1.8 17 W.A. 3.42 3.34 Wutluka 2.49
APCO 0.123 26 1.8 9W.A. 5.15 5.03 Wutluka 2.40
IHL 0.100 26 1.8 18 W.A. 3.80 3.70 Wutluka 2.63
n 0.300 26 1.8 17 W.A. 15.00 14.70 Wutluka 2.00
RBF 0.150 26 1.8, 11W.A. 16.00 15.85 Wutluwa 0.94
SAMCO 0.040 26 1.8 18 W.A. 1.78 1.74 Wutluka 2.25
ADB 0.050 27 w.a. 17 W.A. 1.72 1.67 Wutluka 2.91
EP 0.250 27 .8, 12 W.A. 5.70 5.45 Wutluma 4.39
LHFG 0.010 27 w8, 18 W.A. 1.39 1.38 Wutluma 0.72
MENA 0.030 27 w.a. 19 W.A. 1.72 1.69 Wutluka 1.74
PDJ 0.100 27 w.a. 17 W.A. 2.98 2.88 Wutluka 3.36
SAK 0.116 27 .8, 18 W.A. 9.20 9.08 Wutluwa 1.26
SPALI 0.750 27 w8 12 W.a. 21.90 21.15 Wuilupa 3.42
SUN 0.150 27 wi.a. 19 W.A. 6.05 5.90 Wutluka 2.48
TPCH 0.053 27 g, 18 W.A. 11.00 10.95 Wutluka 0.48
AWC 0.011 28 1.8 20 W.A. 5.00 4.99 Wutluka 0.22
BEC 0.250 28 1.8 19 W.A. 17.50 17.25 Wuiluma 1.43
BJC 0.510 28 1.8 19 W.A. 35.50 34.99 Wutluka 1.44
CPALL 0.600 28 1.8 20 W.A. 64.50 63.90 Wutluka 0.93
KKP 2.200 28 1.8 19 W.A. 68.75 66.55 Wutluwa 3.20
MICRO 0.077 28 L8 20 W.0. 7.20 7.12 Wuilupa 1.07
MTC 0.370 28 1.8 17 W.A. 51.75 51.38 Wutluka 0.71
NRF 0.041 28 1.8 20 W.A. 7.15 7.11 Wutluka 0.57
NSL 0.250 28 1.8 17 W.A. 16.00 15.75 Wutluka 1.56
PORT 0.025 28 Ll.81. 19 W.A. 2.64 2.62 Wuilupa 0.95
QH 0.070 28 1.8 18 W.A. 2.34 2.27 Wutluka 2.99
RPC 0.100 28 1.8 19 W.A. 1.49 1.39 Wutluka 6.71
SMART 0.040 28 1.8 20 W.A. 0.92 0.88 Wutluka 4.35
SNNP 0.140 28 .81, 18 W.A. 16.30 16.16 Wutluka 0.86
TACC 0.180 28 1.8 19 W.A. 7.55 7.37 Wutluka 2.38
THIP 1.750 28 1.8 17 w.A. 39.00 37.25 Wutluka 4.49
THREL 0.120 28 1.8 - 5.85 5.73 Wutluka 2.05
TIDLOR 0.274 28 1.8 20 W.A. 39.00 35.96 Wutluka 0.70 Yutluwa 13:1
WGE 0.050 28 1.8 18 W.A. 1.86 1.81 Wutluka 2.69
ASIAN 0.400 29 1.8 18 W.A. 15.50 15.10 Wutluka 2.58
BAM 0.550 29 1.8 20 W.A. 20.40 19.85 Wutluwa 2.70
GLORY 0.020 29 .81 20 W.0. 3.74 3.72 Wuilupa 0.53
HTECH 0.080 29 1.8 20 W.A. 4.84 4.76 Wutluka 1.65
L&E 0.085 29 1.8 18 W.A. 2.16 2.08 Wutluka 3.94
MFC 2.150 29 1.8 19 W.A. 29.25 27.10 Wutluwa 7.35
RSP 0.150 29 1.8 - 2.74 2.59 Wutluka 5.47
SC 0.200 29 1.8 19 W.A. 3.78 3.58 Wutluka 5.29
SINGER 0.560 29 1.8 20 W.A. 53.75 53.19 Wutluka 1.04
TISCO 7.150 29 1.8 19 W.A. 100.00 92.85 Wutluka 7.15
TISCO-P 7.150 29 .81 19 W.A. 1,346.00 1,338.85 Wuilupa 0.53
TNPC 0.050 29 1.8, 18 W.A. 2.82 2.60 Wutluka 1.77 Wutluwa 15:1
TWPC 0.216 29 1.8 20 W.A. 6.90 6.68 Wutluka 3.13
WHAUP 0.160 29 1.8 19 W.A. 4.14 3.98 Wutluwa 3.86
ALUCON 10.000 3n.A. 17 W.a. 195.00 185.00 Wuilupa 5.13
BFIT 0.820 3N.Q. 17 W.A. 26.00 25.18 Wutluka 3.15
CIVIL 0.020 3N.A. 20 W.A. 5.35 5.33 Wutluka 0.37
HTC 0.960 3n.A. 25W.A. 33.25 32.29 Wutluwa 2.89
IcC 0.350 3n.A. 24 0.0, 29.75 29.40 Wuilupa 1.18
G 0.400 3N.Q. 20 W.A. 34.00 33.60 Wutluka 1.18
KISS 0.100 3n.Q. - 7.50 7.40 Wutluka 1.33
MFEC 0.400 3n.A. 20 W.A. 9.95 9.55 Wutluwa 4.02
occ 0.050 3n.A. 24 W.Q. 11.80 11.75 Wuiluna 0.42
PIMO 0.045 3N.Q. 24 0.0, 3.40 3.36 Wutluka 1.32
PL 0.110 3N.Q. 20 W.A. 2.82 2.71 Wutluka 3.90
PRAKIT 0.600 3n.Q. 23W.A. 11.10 10.50 Wutluka 5.41
PREB 0.400 3n.Q. - 8.70 8.30 Wutluka 4.60
RS 0.350 3n.Q. 25 W.A. 17.20 16.85 Wutluka 2.03
SABUY 0.030 3N.Q. 19 W.A. 26.50 26.47 Wutluka 0.11
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aqliviulszndanaiiuna (Favauiuduiniasuiuna Xp)

Yield

X-Date (%)
SAUCE 1.600 3N.A. 18 W.A. 31.50 29.90 Wuilupa 5.08
SAWAD 1.800 3N.A. 20 W.0. 56.50 54.70 Wuilupa 3.19
SCG 0.061 3N.Q. 20 W.A. 5.10 5.04 Wutluka 1.20
SRICHA 0.250 3N.A. 17 W.a. 13.90 13.65 Wuilupa 1.80
SUPER 0.006 3N.A. 20 W.A. 0.90 0.89 Wuilupa 0.67
TPA 0.450 3n.Q. 19 W.A. 6.60 6.15 Wutluka 6.82
TPCS 0.750 3N.Q. 25 W.A. 22.00 21.25 Wutluka 3.41
TRT 0.120 3N.A. - 4.40 4.28 Wuilupa 2.73
TRUBB 0.150 3N.A. 26 W.A. 3.50 3.35 Wuilupa 4.29
ABICO 0.045 5W.A. 27 W.A. 5.55 5.50 Wutluka 0.81
ACG 0.013 5W.A. - 2.30 2.29 Wutluka 0.58
AKP 0.050 5W.A. 25 W.A. 2.76 2.71 Wuilupa 1.81
APP 0.200 5N.A. - 4.04 3.84 Wuilupa 4.95
CHG 0.170 SW.A. - 3.90 3.73 Wuiluna 4.36
CKP 0.080 5W.A. 20 W.A. 4.98 4.90 Wutluka 1.61
COLOR 0.050 5W.A. 25 W.A. 2.06 2.01 Wuiluma 2.43
COMAN 0.088 5N.A. 13 W.A. 6.65 6.56 Wuiluma 1.32
CPANEL 0.018 5N.A. - 9.50 8.89 Wuiluua 0.19 Yuiluwa 15:1
CPF 0.250 5W.A. 25 W.A. 24.30 24.05 Wutluka 1.03
EKH 0.130 5W.A. 20 W.A. 7.50 7.09 Wutluka 1.73 vuiluwa 25:1
FPI 0.070 5N.A. - 3.38 3.31 Wuilupa 2.07
GUNKUL 0.120 5W.A. 23 W.A. 6.05 5.93 Wutluka 1.98
HFT 0.425 5N.A. 25 W.A. 8.15 7.73 Wutluka 5.21
HPT 0.020 5N.A. 23 W.A. 0.93 0.91 Wuiluma 2.15
HUMAN 0.100 5N.A. 24 W.A. 12.00 11.90 Wuilupa 0.83
ICHI 0.500 59N.A. 23 W.A. 11.70 11.20 Wuiluna 4.27
ILM 0.400 5W.A. 18 W.A. 23.90 23.50 Wutluka 1.67
KUN 0.080 5W.A. 24 W.A. 2.68 2.60 Wuiluma 2.99
KWM 0.096 5N.A. 20 W.A. 3.84 3.74 Wuiluma 2.50
LH 0.250 SW.A. 20 W.A. 9.45 9.20 Wutluma 2.65
LPH 0.100 5W.A. 20 W.A. 5.80 5.70 Wutluka 1.72
MGT 0.120 5N.A. 20 W.A. 4.84 4.72 Wuiluma 2.48
MODERN 0.070 5N.A. 20 W.A. 3.86 3.79 Wuiluma 1.81
NETBAY 0.795 5W.Q. 24 W.A. 29.00 28.21 Wuilupa 2.74
NYT 0.160 5W.Q. 26 W.A. 4.52 4.36 Wutluka 3.54
osP 0.650 5W.A. 26 W.A. 37.00 36.35 Wuiluma 1.76
PACO 0.050 5N.A. 20 W.A. 2.96 291 Wuilupa 1.69
PAF 0.015 SW.A. 25 W.A. 2.20 2.19 Wutluka 0.68
PLE 0.019 5W.A. 27 W.A. 0.86 0.84 Wutluka 2.21
PR9 0.140 5N.A. 19 W.a. 12.00 11.86 Wuiluma 1.17
PRAPAT 0.006 5W.A. 20 W.A. 1.52 1.38 Wutluwa 0.39 Yuiluwa 10:1
RICHY 0.008 SW.A. 26 W.A. 1.27 1.19 Wuiluna 0.59 Wuiluwa 16:1
SABINA 0.440 5W.A. 19 W.A. 21.00 20.56 Wutluka 2.10
SALEE 0.015 5W.A. 25 W.A. 1.21 1.20 Wuiluma 1.24
SCM 0.170 5N.A. 25 W.A. 8.35 8.18 Wuilupa 2.04
SCN 0.055 SW.A. 230.A. 2.62 2.57 Wuiluna 2.10
SELIC 0.005 5W.A. 24 0.0, 2.80 2.55 Wutluka 0.19 vuiluwa 10.40904316:1
SMT 0.050 5W.A. 27 W.A. 4.86 4.81 Wuilupa 1.03
SSP 0.011 5W.A. 25W.A. 11.60 10.54 Wutluwa 0.10 Yuiluwa 10:1
STHAI 0.110 5W.A. 27 W.A. 0.01 (0.10) Wutluwa 1,100.00
svi 0.230 5W.A. 17 W.A. 8.65 8.42 Wutluka 2.66
TEAMG 0.150 5W.A. 25 W.A. 4.36 4.21 Wuiluma 3.44
TFMAMA 1.900 5N.A. 26 W.A. 208.00 206.10 Wuilupa 0.91
TNL 0.500 SW.A. 25 W.A. 16.80 16.30 Wuiluna 2.98
TOA 0.190 5W.Q. 23 0.4, 29.00 28.81 Wutluka 0.66
VT 0.030 5W.A. 24 W.A. 1.24 1.21 Wuilupa 2.42
WACOAL 0.500 5N.A. 24 W.A. 35.25 34.75 Wuilupa 1.42
WHA 0.074 SW.A. 25 W.A. 3.36 3.29 Wutluka 2.19
WIIK 0.090 5W.A. 26 W.A. 2.16 2.07 Wutluka 4.17
AHC 0.603 6W.0. 17 W.a. 17.00 16.40 Wuilupa 3.55
BBIK 0.375 6W.A. - 67.75 67.38 Wuilupa 0.55
CHOTI 3.180 6W.A. 25 W.A. 124.00 120.82 Wutluka 2.56
CPR 0.110 6W.A. 26 W.A. 4.48 4.37 Wutluka 2.46
DEMCQ . ) 23 W.A. Wutlupa
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aqliviulszndanaiiuna (Favauiuduiniasuiuna Xp)

Yield
X-Date (%)
IVL 0.250 6W.A. 20 W.A. 46.50 46.25 Wutluwa 0.54
KUMWEL 0.060 6W.A. 26 W.A. 2.90 2.84 Wutluka 2.07
MATI 0.450 6W.A. 25 W.A. 8.65 8.20 Wutluka 5.20
MITSIB 0.015 6 W.A. 20 W.A. 1.06 1.05 Wutluka 1.42
NNCL 0.060 6 W.A. 24 0.0, 2.46 2.40 Wutluwa 2.44
PRM 0.180 6W.A. 25 W.A. 6.00 5.82 Wutluka 3.00
ROJNA 0.200 6N.A. 27 W.A. 6.40 6.20 Wutluka 3.13
S&J 1.200 6W.A. 25 W.A. 30.00 28.80 Wutluka 4.00
SAPPE 1.100 6W.A. 26 W.A. 27.75 26.65 Wutluka 3.96
SICT 0.043 6W.A. - 5.70 5.66 Wutluka 0.75
SORKON 0.150 6W.A. 27 W.A. 5.05 4.90 Wutluka 2.97
SPI 0.600 6W.A. 24 0.0, 64.00 63.40 Wutluka 0.94
SSF 0.519 6W.A. 25W.A. 10.00 9.48 Wutluwa 5.19
SST 0.030 6W.A. - 5.40 5.37 Wuiluna 0.56
TVI 0.700 6W.A. 25 W.A. 18.50 17.80 Wutluka 3.78
A5 0.010 9 N.A. 27 W.A. 1.97 1.96 Wutluka 0.51
AMR 0.080 9 n.A. 25W.A. 5.45 5.37 Wutluwa 1.47
ASEFA 0.220 9W.A. 25 W.A. 4.44 4.22 Wutluka 4.95
ccp 0.013 9 n.A. 25 W.A. 0.53 0.52 Wutluka 2.45
CRC 0.300 9 N.A. 27 W.A. 38.75 38.45 Wutluka 0.77
CSR 0.750 9 n.A. 27 W.A. 60.00 59.25 Wutluka 1.25
CsS 0.100 9N.A. 26 W.A. 2.34 2.24 Wuiluna 4.27
EASTW 0.240 9 N.A. 27 W.A. 7.35 7.11 Wutluka 3.27
FE 5.500 9 N.A. 25 W.A. 178.00 172.50 Wutluka 3.09
INET 0.042 9 n.A. 26 W.A. 7.95 7.91 Wutluma 0.53
JUBILE 0.370 9W.A. 20 W.A. 23.40 23.03 Wutluka 1.58
KAMART 0.060 9 N.A. 24 0.0, 4.26 4.20 Wutluka 1.41
LEO 0.180 9 N.A. 26 W.A. 13.50 13.32 Wutluka 1.33
MILL 0.010 9 N.A. 27 W.A. 1.19 1.07 Wutluwa 0.84 Yuiluwa 10:1
MOONG 0.210 9W.A. 24 W.A. 5.20 4.99 Wutluka 4.04
NOBLE 0.080 9n.A. 26 W.A. 5.00 4.92 Wutluka 1.60
ONEE 0.069 9 N.A. 27 W.A. 12.30 12.23 Wutluka 0.56
ORI 0.420 9 n.A. - 11.40 10.98 Wutluka 3.68
PB 1.060 9W.A. 26 W.A. 67.75 66.69 Wutluka 1.56
PROEN 0.058 9 n.A. - 9.00 8.94 Wutluka 0.64
RIH 1.000 9 N.A. 24 0.0, 32.00 31.00 Wutluka 3.13
SECURE 0.180 9 n.A. 27 W.A. 28.25 28.07 Wutluma 0.64
SITHAI 0.030 9W.A. 25 W.A. 1.29 1.26 Wutluma 2.33
SK 0.025 9 N.A. 25 W.A. 1.23 1.21 Wutluka 2.03
SPC 1.000 9 N.A. 24 0.0, 68.25 67.25 Wutluka 1.47
SSSC 0.230 9 N.A. 27 W.A. 3.18 2.95 Wutluwa 7.23
TC 0.150 9W.A. 26 W.A. 8.55 8.40 Wuiluna 1.75
TOPP 4.050 9 n.A. 27 W.A. 166.50 162.45 Wutluka 2.43
TPAC 0.141 9 N.A. 20 W.A. 13.50 13.36 Wutluka 1.04
ALLA 0.050 10 W.A. 25W.A. 1.63 1.58 Wutluka 3.07
AMARIN 0.190 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 5.90 5.71 Wutluma 3.22
AP 0.500 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 10.90 10.40 Wutluka 4.59
APCS 0.060 10 W.A. 30 W.A. 5.30 5.24 Wutluka 1.13
ARROW 0.350 10 W.A. 25W.A. 8.25 7.90 Wutluma 4.24
BAY 0.450 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 34.25 33.80 Wutluwa 1.31
BCH 1.000 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 20.70 19.70 Wutluka 4.83
BGC 0.120 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 10.10 9.98 Wutluka 1.19
BLA 0.560 10 W.A. - 45.00 44.44 Wutluwa 1.24
BRR 0.070 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 5.40 5.33 Wutluma 1.30
FNS 0.500 10 W.A. - 4.66 4.16 Wutluka 10.73
ILINK 0.380 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 9.10 8.72 Wutluka 4.18
JWD 0.250 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 16.90 16.65 Wutluwa 1.48
M 0.800 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 52.50 51.70 Wuiluna 1.52
PIN 0.150 10 W.A. 26 W.A. 3.74 3.59 Wutluka 4.01
PPM 0.033 10 W.A. 27 W.A. 3.66 3.63 Wutluka 0.90
STI 0.069 10 W.A. - 10.20 4.50 Wuilupa 0.68 Yuiluwa 0.8:1
TKC 0.300 10 W.A. 24 0.0, 26.25 25.95 Wuilupa 1.14
VIBHA 0.050 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 2.46 2.41 Wutluka 2.03
AKR 0.030 11 .. 27 W.A. 1.04 1.01 Wutluka 2.88
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ﬂ']ﬁﬁ]"]ﬂlji%ﬂ%wa 30 March 2022
aqliviulszndanaiiuna (Favauiuduiniasuiuna Xp)

AMC 0.340 11 0.0, 27 W.A. 5.25 4.91 Wuilupa 6.48
PERM 0.120 11W.A. - 2.46 2.34 Wutluma 4.88
PF 0.016 11W.A. - 0.50 0.46 Wuilupa 3.11 Yutluwa 20:1
PG 0.100 11W.0. 25 W.A. 7.95 7.85 Wuiluma 1.26
SENA 0.211 11 W.0. - 4.96 4.75 Wuilupa 4.26
SIAM 0.010 11W.A. 27 W.A. 1.80 1.79 Wutluka 0.56
SMIT 0.220 11 .. 27 W.A. 4.88 4.66 Wutluka 4.51
SYNTEC 0.030 11 W.0. 20 W.A. 1.91 1.88 Wuiluma 1.57
TRU 0.100 11 0.0, 25 W.A. 4.88 4.78 Wuiluma 2.05
NEW 0.350 12 W.A. 25 W.A. 49.00 48.65 Wutluwa 0.71
WP 0.150 12 W.A. 27 W.A. 5.00 4.85 Wutluka 3.00
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ansuszloni 30 March 2022

aqlviulsznadnsdsyiaud (Savanutuduiniasviung X-Date )

AQ 30f.m.65 uaiey 10:3 0.024 1 0.03 - -

EE 304..65  vuasley 1:1 0.50 1M 1.29 - -
STOWER 31.a.65  vuasley 15:1 0.05 1 0.07 - -
STOWER 31§1.A.65  Warrant 27:1 0.07 - aasdauiunu
BYD 418,65  Vusley 1:1 1.00 1 19.60 - -

NDR 5.8, 65 Warrant 4:1 3.32 - -

ALL 208,65 ussTay 1:1 0.50 1M 2.80 - apedavuiunu
TTB 218,08  Warrant 100:1 1.30 - [asdauiunu
™ 25 L.81. 65 Warrant 3:1 3.42 - -

EFORL 26 WLEH.65  Warrant 5:1 0.40 1M 0.12 - aasdauiunu
EFORL 2610.8.65  Warrant 2:1 0.12 - -

EP 278,65  Warrant 4:1 5.70 - [asdauiunu
DITTO 28 L.81. 65 Warrant 5:1 61.50 - -

NCAP 28108, 65  vusiley 2:1 4.50 1 10.10 - aasdauiunu
NCAP 2810.8.65  Warrant 2:1 10.10 - -

PORT 2810.8.65  Warrant 4:1 2.64 - -

PORT 28 LU.8. 65 Warrant 4:1 2.64 - -

RT 3W.A.65  Warrant 5:1 1.99 1.65 -

SABUY 3W.A.65  Warrant 5:2 26.50 - apedavuiunu
w 3WA.65  Wuadey 9:2 3.30 1N 3.56 1.65 -

COLOR 5N.A. 65 Warrant 10:1 2.06 - -

Cl 6 W.A. 65 Warrant 4:1 1.18 - -

RATCH 6W.A.65  Yuailey - - um 44.25 1.65 -

GEL 9W.A.65  Wuaiiny 3:1 0.23 UM 0.33 - aasdauiunu
GEL 9 N.A. 65 Warrant 2:1 0.33 - -

PROEN 9W.A.65  Warrant 2:1 9.00 - -

SA 10W.A.65  Warrant 100:35 14.10 - -

ITEL 12W.A.65  Warrant 5:1 6.10 - -

INY 13 N.A. 65 Warrant 4:1 0.10 1N 1.24 - -

TH 13 W.A. 65 Warrant 4:1 4.74 - -

NINE 19W.A.65  usslay 1.5232:1 3.30 1N 4.86 - apedavuiunu
CPANEL 24W.A.65  Warrant 5:1 9.50 - -

PPM 26 W.A. 65 Warrant 2:1 3.66 - -
SETSMART
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